
1 富  永  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 4 24.16 9.94 14.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.23 1.05-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.401 2 0 0 -1

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 -1

4 2S 1.30 -0.08 1.22-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 2 0 1 0

6 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.29 1.21-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 0 1 -1

10.34 9.94

Skating Skills 1.80 2.752.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.25 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.652.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

14.22

2 葉  山  百合花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 8 20.76 9.15 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1T e 0.85 -0.13 0.72-3 -4 -3 -3 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 2 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

6 2S+1T 1.70 -0.18 1.52-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -2 0 -1 0

9.65 9.15

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.25

11.61

Version:2018.34.823.604

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/08/26 19:00 Page 1



3 新  津      紫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 7 18.79 7.04 12.15 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.01 0.910 1 0 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 1 0

7.81 7.04

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.152.25 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

12.15

転倒:  -0.40

4 亀  田  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 6 18.15 7.11 12.24 1.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.20

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 2 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.12 0.88-3 -3 -1 -3 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 0.11 1.240 2 1 2 0

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

7.69 7.11

Skating Skills 1.80 2.201.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.251.50 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

12.24

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.20
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5 三  浦  知  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 1 17.96 6.17 11.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 0 -1

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.89-1 1 0 0 -1

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 -1 1 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

6.23 6.17

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.202.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.25

11.79

6 光  部  心  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌シュタインＦＳＣ 3 17.92 6.40 11.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.31 0.79-4 -4 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 1 -1 -2 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 1 -1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.09 0.41-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -2 0 -1 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 -1 0 2 0

6.98 6.40

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.151.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.151.75 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.00

11.52
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7 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 2 17.68 5.98 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.04-1 0 -2 -1 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-2 -2 0 -1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-2 0 0 1 -1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.76-1 1 0 0 0

6.39 5.98

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.251.75 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

11.70

8 竹  内  花  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 5 16.94 6.97 10.17 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 1 0 0 -1

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -2 0 -1 -1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.09-1 0 0 -1 0

7.59 6.97

Skating Skills 1.80 2.052.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.852.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

10.17

転倒:  -0.20
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